Pre-Engineered SWIR Lens Assemblies
Part Number Focal Length Optimized Waveband Max Aperture Focusing Distance Aperture Control Focusing Method
SO-SWS-08 8mm 0.9-1.7um 1.4 0.1-∞ Manual Manual
SO-SWS-12.5 12.5mm 0.9-1.7um 1.8 0.3-∞ Manual Manual
SO-SWS-16 16mm 0.9-1.7um 1.9 0.3-∞ Manual Manual
SO-SWS-25 25mm 0.9-1.7um 2 0.3-∞ Manual Manual
SO-SWS-35 35mm 0.9-1.7um 2.1 0.3-∞ Manual Manual
SO-SWS-50 50mm 0.9-1.7um 2.2 0.5-∞ Manual Manual